
 

2024 Political Action Committee (“PAC”) Contributions 

Alabama  Committee Type Amount 
Alabama First PAC (Britt-AL) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Sewell, Terri Federal House $2,500 
      
Arizona     
Biasiucci, Leo State House $400 
Bolick, Shawnna State Senate $300 
Bravo, Flavio State House $300 
Burch, Eva State Senate $400 
Carbone,Michael State House $300 
Contreras, Guadalupe Chavira State House $400 
De Los Santos,Oscar State House $400 
Epstein, Mitzi State Senate $400 
Fernandez,Brian  State Senate $300 
Gowan, David State Senate $300 
Gutierrez,Nancy State House $400 
Kavanagh, John State Senate $300 
Livingston, David State House $300 
Martinez, Teresa State House $400 
Mesnard, J.D. State Senate $300 
Petersen, Warren  State Senate $400 
      
Arkansas      
Arkansas for Leadership PAC (Boozman-AR) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 
Hill, French Federal House $7,500 
In The Arena PAC (HILL-AR) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Womack, Steve Federal House $1,500 
      
California   
Aguilar, Pete Federal House $6,500 
Alvarez, David State House $1,500 
Ashby, Angelique State Senate $2,500 
Bauer-Kahan, Rebecca  State House $1,500 
Bay Area Council Political Action Committee State Multi-Issue Cmte $1,000 
Blakespear, Catherine State Senate $1,500 
CA ChamberPAC State PAC $1,000 
Chen, Phillip State House $1,500 
Dixon, Diane State House $1,500 
Forever Youth Organization Utilizing a New Generation PAC Federal Leadership PAC $3,000 
Gabriel, Jesse State House $1,500 
Grayson, Tim State Senate $1,500 
Hoover, Josh State House $1,500 
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Irwin, Jacqui State House $1,500 
Kim, Young Federal House $2,000 
Lieu, Ted Federal House $2,500 
Newman, Josh State Senate $1,500 
Nguyen, Stephanie  State House $1,500 
Obernolte, Jay Federal House $7,500 
Padilla, Steve State Senate $1,500 
Panetta, Jimmy Federal House $2,500 
Papan, Diane State House $1,500 
Parent, Colin State House $1,500 
Rivas, Robert State House $2,000 
Rubio, Blanca State House $1,500 
Sherman, Brad Federal House $2,500 
Thompson, Mike Federal House $3,500 
Wallis, Greg State House $1,500 
Ward, Chris State House $1,500 
Zbur, Rick State House $1,500 

   
Colorado   
Neguse, Joe Federal House $1,000 
Pettersen, Brittany Federal House $1,500 

   
Connecticut   
Himes, Jim Federal House $7,500 

   
Delaware   
Blue Hen PAC - (Coons-DE) Federal Leadership PAC $3,500 
Blunt Rochester, Lisa Federal Senate $2,500 

   
Federal - District of Columbia   
American Bankers Assoc PAC (ABA BANKPAC) Federal Trade Assn PAC $5,000 
Bank Policy Institute PAC Federal Trade Assn PAC $5,000 
Cmte for Hispanic Causes (CHC-Bold PAC) Federal PAC $5,000 
Congressional Black Caucus PAC (CBC-PAC) Federal PAC $5,000 
Consumer Bankers Association PAC (CBA PAC) Federal Trade Assn PAC $5,000 
Equality PAC Federal PAC $5,000 
Financial Services Forum PAC Federal Trade Assn PAC $5,000 
Loan Syndications and Trading Assoc. PAC Federal Trade Assn PAC $2,500 
Moderate Democrats PAC (MOD SQUAD) Federal PAC $2,500 
Mortgage Bankers Association PAC Federal Trade Assn PAC $2,500 
Securities Industry and Financial Markets Assn PAC Federal Trade Assn PAC $5,000 
Structured Finance Coalition PAC  Federal Trade Assn PAC $2,500 
View PAC (Value in Electing Women PAC) Federal PAC $2,500 
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State Senate $1,000 
Federal House $1,000 
State PAC $1,000 
State House $1,000 
State PAC $3,000 
Federal House $1,500 
State PAC $1,000 
State PAC $7,000 
State PAC $3,000 
Federal House $1,000 
State PAC $1,000 
Federal Leadership PAC $3,000 

State Senate $1,000 
Federal PAC $5,000 
State House $2,500 
State PAC $1,500 
State House $1,000 
State Senate $2,500 
Federal House $2,000 
Federal House $1,000 
State Senate $3,000 
Federal House $1,000 
State House $3,000 

Federal House $1,000 

Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
State PAC $1,000 

Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Federal House $2,500 
Local PAC $3,500 
Federal House $5,000 
State PAC $4,500 
State Party Cmte $1,500 
State Party Cmte $1,500 
State Party Cmte $1,500 

Florida 
Albritton, Ben  
Buchanan, Vernon 
Building Stronger Communities 
Chaney, Linda 
Conservatives for a Better Florida 
Donalds, Byron 
Ethics and Honesty in Government 
Florida Bankers Association PAC 
Friends of Ben Albritton 
Moskowitz, Jared 
People First Leadership Political Committee 
Reclaim America PAC (Rubio-FL) 

Georgia 
Albers, John 
Building Bridges PAC 
Burns, Jon G. 
GA Bankers Assn State PAC 
Jones, Todd 
Kennedy, John 
Loudermilk, Barry 
Scott, David 
Summers, Carden 
Williams, Nikema 
Williams, Noel 

Hawaii 
Case, Ed 

Idaho 
Freedom Fund (Crapo-ID) 
ID Bankers Assn PAC (State Acct) 

Illinois 
Abraham Lincoln PAC (LaHood-IL) 
Casten, Sean 
Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce PAC 
Foster, Bill 
IL Bankers Assoc. PAC 
IL Dem for House 
IL House Republican Majority 
ISDF (Illinois Senate Democratic Fund) 
Kelly, Robin Federal House $2,500 
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Krishnamoorthi, Raja Federal House $1,000 
LaHood, Darin Federal House $5,000 
Reilly, Brendan City Alderman $1,500 
Schneider, Brad Federal House $3,500 
Senate Republican Victory Fund State Party Cmte $1,500 

   
Indiana   
Electing Republicans INdiana PAC (Houchin-IN) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 
Houchin, Erin Federal House $3,500 
IN BankPAC State PAC $2,000 
Yakym, Rudy Federal House $1,000 

   
Iowa   
Feenstra, Randy Federal House $6,000 
Hinson, Ashley Federal House $1,000 
IA Bankers Assoc. PAC (BUILD) State PAC $2,250 
Jobs, Opportunity and New Ideas PAC (Ernst-IA) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Nunn, Zach Federal House $4,500 

   
Kansas   
Davids, Sharice Federal House $1,000 
Estes, Ron Federal House $1,000 
Kansas Bankers Association PAC  State PAC $2,500 
Mann, Tracey Robert Federal House $1,000 

   
Kentucky   
BARR PAC (Barr-KY) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Barr, Andy Federal House $4,500 
KY Bankers Cmte for State Government State PAC $1,000 
McGarvey, Morgan Federal House $1,000 
MITCH PAC (McConnell- KY) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 

   
Louisiana   
Eye of the Tiger PAC (Scalise-LA) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Louisiana Bankers Association State PAC State PAC $1,900 

   
Maine   
Maine Bankers Association PAC State PAC $500 
ME Dem. House Campaign Cmte State Party Cmte $500 
ME Dem. Senate Campaign Cmte State Party Cmte $500 
ME Rep House Fund/MRP State Party Cmte $500 
ME Senate Republican Majority PAC State Party Cmte $500 
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Massachusetts 
Clark, Katherine Federal House $6,500 
Finegold, Barry State Senate $200 
Galvin, William F. Secretary of State $500 
House Victory Fund PAC State PAC $500 
Massachusetts Bankers PAC  State PAC $500 
MA Republican State Senate PAC State Party Cmte $500 
Madison PAC (Neal-MA) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Neal, Richard Federal House $5,000 

   
Michigan   
Huizenga, Bill Federal House $7,500 
James, John Federal House $1,000 
Michigan Bankers Assoc. MIBANK PAC State PAC $4,000 
Moolenaar, John Federal House $1,000 
Motor City PAC (Peters-MI) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Stevens, Haley Federal House $1,000 

   
Minnesota   
Emmer, Tom Federal House $5,000 
Fischbach, Michelle Federal House $2,000 

   
Mississippi   
Wicker, Roger Federal Senate $2,500 

   
Missouri   
Missouri Bankers Association PAC State PAC $750 
Smith, Jason Federal House $6,000 
Wagner, Ann Federal House $5,000 

   
Montana   
Big Sky Opportunity PAC (Daines-MT) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 
Sheehy, Tim Federal Senate $5,000 
Tester, Jon Federal Senate $5,000 

   
Nebraska   
Flood, Mike Federal House $2,500 
Smith, Adrian Federal House $2,500 

   
Nevada   
Horsford, Steven Federal House $1,500 
Nevada Bankers Association PAC State PAC $2,000 
NV Dem Assembly Caucus State Party Cmte $1,000 
NV Senate Democrats State Party Cmte $1,000 
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New Hampshire   
Birdsell, Regina State Senate $250 
Carson, Sharon State Senate $500 
Chandley, Shannon State Senate $250 
Granite Values PAC (Hassan-NH-USS) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 
New Hampshire Bankers Association PAC State PAC $500 
Soucy, Donna State Senate $500 

   
New Jersey   
Gottheimer, Josh Federal House $7,500 
Menendez, Robert J. Federal House $1,000 

   
New Mexico   
Heinrich, Martin Federal Senate $2,500 
New Mexico Bankers Association PAC State PAC $2,500 

   
New York   
Cooney, Jeremy State Senate $1,500 
Fahy, Patricia State Senate $1,000 
Garbarino, Andrew Federal House $7,500 
Hunter, Pamela State House $2,000 
IMPACT (Schumer-NY) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 
Jeffries, Hakeem  Federal House $1,500 
Jobs Education & Families First (JEFF PAC) (Jeffries-NY-8) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Lawler, Michael Federal House $2,500 
Lupardo, Donna State House $500 
Meeks, Gregory Federal House $5,000 
NY Dem Assembly Camp Cmte State Party Cmte $2,000 
NY Dem Senate Camp Cmte State Party Cmte $2,000 
NY Rep Assembly Camp Cmte State Party Cmte $2,000 
NY Rep Senate Campaign Cmte State Party Cmte $3,000 
Partnership for New York City PAC State PAC $1,000 
Paulin, Amy State House $2,500 
Ramos, Phil State House $500 
Stewart-Cousins, Andrea State Senate $4,000 
Suozzi, Tom Federal House $2,500 
Torres, Ritchie Federal House $2,500 

   
North Carolina   
Berger, Philip State Senate $3,000 
Blue, Dan State Senate $1,500 
Britt, Danny State Senate $1,000 
Brown, Terry State House $1,000 
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Building Up Democracy's Dream (Budd-NC) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Carney, Becky State House $1,000 
Chaudhuri, Jay State Senate $1,000 
Hall, Destin State House $3,000 
Hudson, Richard Federal House $1,000 
Jackson, Brent State Senate $1,000 
McGinn, Stacie State Senate $500 
Mohammed, Mujtaba State Senate $1,000 
NC Bankers Assn PAC State PAC $1,000 
Newton, Paul State Senate $1,000 
Overcash, Brad State Senate $1,000 
Reives, Robert II State House $1,500 
Ross, Deborah Federal House $1,000 
Ross, Steve State House $1,000 
Saine, Jason State House $1,000 
Sawyer, Vickie State Senate $1,000 
Together Holding Our Majority (THOMPAC) (Tillis-NC) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 

   
North Dakota   
Cramer, Kevin Federal Senate $5,000 

   
Ohio    
Beatty, Joyce Federal House $4,000 
Carey, Mike Federal House $1,000 
Joyce, David Federal House $2,500 
Moreno, Bernie Federal Senate $5,000 
OH BankPAC (FKA OH Bankers Assn PAC) State PAC $3,000 
Turner, Michael R. Federal House $6,000 

   
Oklahoma   
Bice, Stephanie Federal House $1,000 
Hern, Kevin R Federal House $3,500 
LANKPAC (Lankford-OK) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Lucas, Frank Federal House $7,500 
Oklahoma Bankers Association PAC State PAC $4,000 

   
Oregon   
Bonham, Daniel State Senate $500 
Fahey, Julie State House $1,000 
Helfrich, Jeff  State House $500 
Oregon Bankers Association PAC State PAC $2,500 
Wagner, Rob State Senate $1,000 
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Pennsylvania 
McCormick, Dave Federal Senate $5,000 
Meuser, Dan Federal House $1,500 
Reschenthaler, Guy Federal House $2,500 
Smucker, Lloyd Federal House $2,000 
Thompson, Glenn Federal House $2,000 

   
Rhode Island   
Ruggerio, Dominick State Senate $500 
Magaziner, Seth Federal House $1,000 
McKee, Daniel J Governor $500 
Shekarchi, Joseph State House $500 

   
South Carolina   
Bannister, Bruce State House $250 
Bennett, Sean State Senate $250 
Campsen, Chip State Senate $250 
Clyburn, Jim E. Federal House $1,000 
Cobb-Hunter, Gilda State House $200 
Cromer, Ronnie State Senate $350 
Gambrell, Michael State Senate $350 
Hiott, David R State House $200 
Hutto, C. Bradley State Senate $300 
Newton, Weston State House $250 
Rankin, Luke A. State Senate $350 
Reichenbach, Mike State Senate $250 
Rutherford, Todd  State House $200 
SC Bankers Assn. State PAC State PAC $1,000 
Smith, Murrell State House $250 
South Carolina Chamber PAC State PAC $750 
Timmons, William Federal House $3,500 
Tomorrow Is Meaningful PAC (Scott-SC) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Turner, Ross State Senate $250 

   
South Dakota   
Commonsense, Conservative Values PAC (Thune-SD) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Johnson, Dusty Federal House $1,000 
Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC (Rounds-SD) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 

   
Tennessee   
Akbari, Raumesh State Senate $2,500 
Camper, Karen State House $2,000 
Freeman, Bob State House $2,000 
Hicks, Gary State House $2,000 
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Kustoff, David Federal House $1,000 
Reeves, Shane State Senate $2,000 
Senate Eagle PAC (Hagerty-TN) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 
Tennessee Bankers Association PAC State PAC $2,600 
Vaughan, Kevin State House $2,500 

   
Texas   
Anchia, Rafael State House $1,000 
Arrington, Jodey Federal House $1,000 
Ashby, Trent State House $1,000 
Burrows, Dustin  State House $1,000 
Button, Angie State House $1,000 
Capriglione, Giovanni State House $1,500 
Darby, Drew State House $1,000 
De La Cruz, Monica Federal House $2,000 
Geren, Charles  State House $1,000 
Guillen, Ryan State House $1,000 
Hancock, Kelly State Senate $2,000 
Hinojosa, Juan State Senate $1,500 
Hughes, Bryan State Senate $2,000 
Hunter, Todd A. State House $1,500 
Johnson, Ann State House $1,000 
Johnson, Nathan State Senate $2,500 
LaMantia, Morgan State Senate $1,500 
Leach, Jeff State House $1,000 
Manuel, Christian State House $1,000 
McCaul, Michael Federal House $1,000 
Menendez, Jose State Senate $1,500 
Moody, Joseph State House $1,000 
Orr, Angelia State House $1,000 
Parker, Tan State Senate $1,500 
Patterson, Jared State House $1,000 
Perry, Charles  State Senate $2,000 
R Senate PAC (Cornyn-TX-USS) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 
Schwertner, Charles State Senate $2,000 
Sessions, Pete Federal House $2,500 
Spiller, David State House $1,000 
Thompson, Senfronia State House $1,000 
Van Duyne, Beth Federal House $1,000 
West, Royce State Senate $2,000 
Williams, Roger Federal House $2,500 
Zaffirini, Judith State Senate $2,000 
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Utah 
Moore, Blake Federal House $1,000 
Utah Bankers Association PAC State PAC $4,000 

   
Virginia   
Forward Together PAC (Warner-VA) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 
Kaine, Tim Federal Senate $2,500 
Scott, Don State Delegate $1,000 
Virginia Bankers Association PAC (VA BankPAC) State PAC $5,000 
With Honor PAC Federal PAC $5,000 
Wittman, Rob Federal House $1,000 

   
Washington   
DelBene, Suzan Kay Federal House $2,500 

   
West Virginia   
Wild and Wonderful PAC (Capito-WV) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000 

   
Wisconsin   
Fitzgerald, Scott Federal House $2,500 
Steil, Bryan Federal House $1,500 
Steil, Bryan Federal House $5,000 
Wisbankpac (Wisconsin Bankers Association PAC) State PAC $1,500 

   
Wyoming   
STEER PAC (Lummis-WY) Federal Leadership PAC $2,500 
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